AucTtaHuma 21
24.05.2025

Jesouku, 100m Bpacc

14 - 18 net

3asiBOYHbIN MPOTOKON

damunus, vs

JesyLikn (14-15 ner)

MPABEAHOBA lMonuHa
OALEVNYEBA AHactacus
COKOJIOBA lMonvHa
®ATEEBA 3natosapa
KY3bKNHA MonunHa
EPLLIOBA EnunsaBseta
CVHABWHA Bacunuca
ONbLUIEBCKAA Oapbs
MPAMYXVNHA fapba
LLUATONAHOBA Mapus
YCTUHOBA Codins
EFOPOBA Mapus
MWUTWHA EkatepuHa
KPACHOLWEKOBA Bukropus
CEPAONIMEBA Kamuna
OCTPOYXOBA 3Smunus

HOHMopkn (16-18 neT)

o bk WN

ALWEHKO Bapsapa
MAKAPOBA EkaTtepuHa
YEXJTIOBA fApocnasa
MMOWKNHA AxHa
MEPEBO3O0OBA KceHus
BbIKOBA Codus

r/p
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2010
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2011
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I

I
n
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KomaHga

CLLU Bonrorpag,

OHOCLL Nel0O MBaHOBO

OCLUOP OguHuoBO

CLLOP "Cubupckuii HepTAaHMK" OMCK
CLUOP "OenbtnH" BpsiHCK

"Mocksa - 98"

MKCLUOP "3anag" Mocksa

AHO LICIN Mocksa

CW Bonrorpag,

AHO UCIN Mocksa

OCLUOP OgunHuoBO

MATI "XoBpuHo" MockBa

"Mocksa - 98"

"Mocksa - 98"

"Mocksa - 98"

MKCLUOP "3anapg" ">XemuyxunHa" Mocksa

AITY "Yaiika" AcTpaxaHb
CLUOP "OenbtunH" BpsiHCK
CK "HeBckue 3Be3gpl" Cr6
CLUIOP "Mocksuy" Mocksa
AHO LICIN MockBa
"MeTeopsb!" MockBa

BAl
VBH
MO
OoMC
BPAH
MOC
MOC
MOC
B
MOC
MO
MOC
MOC
MOC
MOC
MOC

ACTP
BPAH
Ccne
MOC
MOC
MOC

3aABoYHOE BpeMs

1:16.50
1:19.00
1:19.00
1:20.00
1:21.25
1:21.75
1:24.00
1:27.00
1:28.43
1:30.87
1:31.72
1:33.16
1:33.30
1:33.50
1:35.00
1:37.00

1:16.00
1:18.90
1:21.23
1:25.11
1:33.06
1:50.00

MCK "AnHamo"
6acceiit 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

cucTema 3/1eKTPOHHOI peructTpauuy BpeMeHm

ALGE timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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