21 , 100m 14 - 18

24.05.2025

	,	1	
	<u>(14-15)</u>		
1		2011 II	1:16.50
2		2011 I 10	1:19.00
		2011 I	1:19.00
4		2010 I " "	1:20.00
5		2010 I " "	1:21.25
3 4 5 6 7		2010 II " - 98"	1:21.75
7		2011 " "	1:24.00
8 9		2010	1:27.00
9		2010 II	1:28.43
10		2011 II	1:30.87
11		2011 III	1:31.72
12		2011 II " "	1:33.16
13		2011 III " - 98"	1:33.30
14		2010 III " - 98"	1:33.50
15		2011 III " - 98"	1:35.00
16		2011 III " "" "	1:37.00
	(16-18)		
	(10 10)		
1		2007 " "	1:16.00
2		2008 II " "	1:18.90
3		2008 I " "	1:21.23
4		2009 II " "	1:25.11
5		2009 III	1:33.06
6		2008 II " "	1:50.00

" " https://swim4you.ru/
50 ALGE timing